FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA
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Pos Licencia

LV14383820
LV99895518
LV70416753
LV15139828
LvV51317564
LvV99792503
LV57469178
LV15444331
LvV09443815
LV12209505
Lv60340177
LV14402542
Lv81433928
LvV57161311
LvV00774346
LV64369538
LV34438613
LV16914198
Lv57249900
LV26221387
LV73808945
LvV00070464
LvV09423058
LvV01812726
Lv81447713
LvV00402915
LV23793593
Lv57798121
LV65436425
LV17900217
LV99896502
LvV01126882
LvV64220061
LvV60362320
LV31315282
LV32063665
LV70132379
LV57044048
LV18396664
Lv52362944
LV58107008
Lv60141026
LV16912797
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El Plantio Golf, 23 de septiembre 2018

Nombre

ASC +2
FERRERO DONAT, JUAN CARLOS
GUEVARA LOPEZ, NOEMI

VILLASECO DOMINGUEZ, LUIS FERNANDO

CHO, HYUN SUK

PALOMARES MARTINEZ, ALEJANDRO
VERDU PUCH, JUAN MANUEL
COLOMER SAEZ, JOSE JUAN
MALDONADO , CHRISTIAN CESAR
DOMINGUEZ MORAGA, JUAN JOSE
AGULLO MIRALLES, JAIME
RASTOLL SURIA, JOSE CARLOS
CERVANTES CORTES, FRANCISCO
GIMENO SANEVARISTO, LUIS
MORCILLO COBO, JOSE MARIA
MARTIN CUEVAS, FERMIN

PASTOR BALART, HUGO
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ, TOMAS
PICKERING , DARREN

GARCIA GOMEZ, JUAN ANTONIO
SANCHEZ CUESTA, JOSE LUIS
REDDINGTON , KENNY
MARROQUIN ELORZA, JAVIER
GONZALEZ MENCHON, ANTONIO
FRANCO DONNELLY, ALVARO
MURRIA TATO, CESAR

ALCARRIA CHULILLA, GUILLERMO
VESEY , MICHAEL

SANCHEZ SORIANO, JORGE
NAVARRO MARTINEZ, ERNESTO
VILLEN CARRION, IGNACIO
POVEDA SOTO, SIGFRIDO

ROJAS CONESA, PABLO

ANDUIX CALATAYUD, JUAN CARLOS
MONTES LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
MALUENDA BENEDI, JOSE LUIS
RANDS, SION

QUEREDA RIBES, HECTOR

ALEGRE LOZANO, JOSE MANUEL
GIMENNEZ MURNOZ, JUAN LUIS
BURROWES, SALLY

ATENCIA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
LOPEZ MINGUEZA, JOSE LUIS
MAY, STEVEN

Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

3.4
28.2
15.1
1.8
6.5
9.1
15.6
51
8.2
6.2
8.5
8.6
14.0
18.5
22.2
4.4
6.6
24.2
3.8
6.2
9.9
5.0
6.6
8.4
9.4
10.3
11.6
13.1
13.9
20.5
25.6
3.3
6.2
8.6
8.4
9.9
12.3
11.7
13.4
14.7
16.8
18.3
17.8

2,9
25,5
13,9
1,6
5,9
8,5
14,7
4,8
7,8
6
8,3
8,5
13,7
18,1
21,8

6,7

12,5

3,4
6,3
8,8
8,5

10

13,5
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4
35
18
2
8
11
18
6
10
7
10
10
16
22
26
5
8
28
5
7
12
6
8
10
11
12
14
15
16
24
28
4
7
10
10
12
14
14
16
19
20
21
21
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39
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37
37
37
37
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

44

62

68

74

85

Pos Licencia

LV74884430
LV99756462
LV31803543
LV65767163
LV73900554
LvV99903581
LV60267057
LvV02438159
LV34801582
Lv58261734
LvV60764613
LV15670718
LvV70438331
Lv58788648
Lv58401420
LV34887106
LV15887132
LvV32753270
LV79204676
LvV06389212
LV32901538
LvV02319556
LV16456811
Lv58241815
LV15088156
Lv51288094
LV71203634
Lv60204678
LvV02186058
Lv60329211
LvV60903035
LV00815790
LvV60402933
Lv20777731
LV99887688
LV32885330
LV58788650
Lv52807910
LV81062842
LV52894689
LV34432490
LV09126913
LV74439376
LV15432486
LV02432008
Lv57888136
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El Plantio Golf, 23 de septiembre 2018

Nombre
FIELD , TERRY
PANOS MOYA, HUGO
KANTCHEV, MILKO
BRAVO SENABRE, DAVID LEON
CONYBEARE, JERRY
TIGERBERG, LARS
COBO JIMENEZ, JOSE LUIS
PEREZ CUESTA, DAVID
ARANZABAL MICHEL, ASIER
CAMBRA SEMPERE, RAFAEL
HERNANDEZ VALLES, MARCOS
DIAZ-HEREDERO GOMEZ, JESUS
TENDERO PONZODA, MANUEL
NACHER COLOMER, MAURI
POMAR MONTAHUD, ANTONIO
ECHEVARRIA OLARRA, ALFONSO
CALANCHA ROMAN, ANDRES
LYNN, LALLEY
GORING , THOMAS
DE LA ESCALERA GRIMA, JUAN ANTONIO
TAYLOR , PAUL
LOPEZ DE ANDUJAR SERRANO, JOSE VICE
MURO GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE
MELQUIADES RODRIGUEZ MONCHO
RICO FONT, JOSE CARMELO
ALEGRE MENA, PRIMITIVO
MARTINEZ MERONO, MANUEL
SEVILA SEGUI, J. JOAQUIN
RAGA NAVARRO, OSCAR
ESPIN MERONO, DOLORES
CARBAJOSA FERMOSO, JESUS ANTONIO
WALTER ALVAREZ, MARCELO
MERCADER RODRIGUEZ, JUAN LUIS
DAVYDENKO , STANISLAV
POLLITT , MARK
GRENIER , KEVIN RICHARD
PENALBA TORRES, IGNACIO
WHITE , DESMOND
RUBIO GARRIGUES, VICTOR
SNELLING , SUSIE
MORENO RUIZ, JUAN
GONZALEZ SIMON, BORJA
OSBORNE, JOHN
GONZALEZ RENONES, MARIO
ROMEU ALFONSO, ENRIQUE
BENITEZ CARNERERO, MANUEL

Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

0.5
3.6
4.1
4.9
6.4
8.3
9.1
9.2
10.2
12.4
12.0
12.5
12.6
133
15.6
15.2
17.6
16.9
3.7
4.2
6.8
111
13.5
17.9
6.8
7.6
9.2
14.0
16.1
22,5
4.2
5.3
8.3
10.2
10.5
10.7
14.6
14.2
16.8
18.3
19.4
4.6
6.7
10.2
12.2
16.7

0,6
3,7
4,2

5
6,5
8,4
9,2
9,3

10,3
12,5
12,1
12,6
12,7
13,4
15,7
15,3
17,7
17
3,8
4,4
6,9
11,2
11,1
18,1
6,9
7,7
9,3
14,1
16,2
22,6
4,4
5,5
8,4
10,3
10,6
10,8
14,7
14,4
17
18,4
19,5
4,7
6,8
10,1
12,3
16,8
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
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FEDERACION DE GOLF DE LA COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA

Pos Licencia
90 LvV64771314
LV60094463
LV51131395
LV60918876
LV02785895
LvV02241277
96 LV70189985
LV70467009
LV01812952
LV31165846
100 LV05378211
LV15245869
LV12450890
LV20407278
LV52362945
105 LV16934934
LV52894688
LV99886811
108 LV15428250
109 LV81811356
LV02800571
111 LV02276716
LV15777895
113 LV60089408
LV56743365
LV99402420
116 LV34645832
LV60428719
LV15114572
LV79782315
LV65369163
LV09148655
LV06813175
LV64190319
LV17103884
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El Plantio Golf, 23 de septiembre 2018

Nombre
PASTOR MARTI, JUAN CARLOS PASTOR
MARTINEZ GARCIA, ELADIO
GONZALEZ CANOVAS, PATRICIO
ROMERO LOPEZ, LUIS ANTONIO
GIMENEZ MUNOZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
MEDINA PASCUAL, RICARDO
FRAILE MANZANO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
FERNANDEZ MORA, JUAN CARLOS
TARREGA VERGES, MANUEL
FAUS CAMARENA, CARLES
TORRES GE, JOSE ANTONIO
GRAA‘A RODRIGUEZ, LUIS
ORTEGA BERNABEU, IGNACIO
DIAZ NAVARRO, MARIA ANTONIA
BURROWES , ARTHUR
HOLLAND , JACK AARON
SNELLING , JOHN
STICKELLS , PETTER
FAIRHURST, KEVIN
CEBRIAN MASIA, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGO MANOTAS, FRANCISCO JOSE
MEDRANO RIBES, BORJA
MORALES ENRIQUE, MANUEL
ZUBIZARRETA BAREA, JAVIER
AROCAS PARDO, RICARDO
MARTINEZ LOPEZ, OSCAR LUIS
GIORGIEV YANKOV, VLADISLAV
MARTINEZ SIMONIN, BRUNO
BATRES IGLESIAS, ENRIQUE
TORRES CHOLBI, JOAQUIN
LEAL CORTES, JUAN MANUEL
GARCIA CALATAYUD, ANTONIO JOSE
CERVERA LLAVADOR, RAFAEL
AGULLO DE LA PRIDA, ANTONIO
MATEU SISTERNAS, LUIS VICENTE

Hex NVH Sex Cat Hpu Total

9.9

11.5
14.9
15.4
16.6
19.9
11.7
15.4
20.0
21.6
3.8

11.5
12.0
19.2
22.5
4.5

12.4
19.3
314
17.8
25.7
13.8
13.9
9.7

16.5
17.9
4.2

14.5
15.6
0.9

15

10.5
11.3
13.9
15.3

10
11,7
15
15,5
16,7
20
11,8
15,5
20,1
21,7
4
11,6
12,1
19,4
22,6
4,6
12,5
19,4

18
25,8
13,9

14

9,8
16,6
18
4,3
14,6
15,7
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12
13
17
18
19
23
14
18
23
25
5
13
14
24
26
5
14
22
28
21
28
16
16
11
19
21
5
17
18
1
2
12
13
16
18

25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
Dsc
Dsc
Ret
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
N.P
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